
9ゞミ
OFFICE OF THE

EXECUTlvE ENGINEER BUILDINGS DIVISON LARttNA

NO TC/EE/ ′017。f2015
Larkano Dated卜 ,1/c)/2015

Sealed tenders are inNited tOm Pre― quallfled COntractors/FInls Of spec,al Package/Special
Prolects Of District La=kanO fOr prOcurement Ofthe fOuo■

_ng works as per SPP Rules 201o

SN。/
1DP
No

NAME OFSCIEME Estitnatcd
cosi (M)

Bia secur“7
2%
rln Rupee)

Tine
コ :owed (in Rupee)

LIST ATTA《
'HED

”
“
く
】
∩

∩
ぼ
く

rERMS & CONDITIONS.
l, The Bidding Documents lvill be issued from date of Hoisting on web site datedr3o-01-Zol5,up to l6-02-20tS. On rhe paymenl of lender fee in cash(Non_ietundablj or, any _orring aay.2. seated renders wiu be ,ecei.,.a b""r on +o2]oi ilsr.dd;.1n-j *iu lu ope,,.a o,,same date I?_02_2014t. after one hour ar 3:00 p,*.; rh.EGilliiiJ.r,aug 

"ontr""tor" 
o,their authorized replesentatives.

3. un-responded / reiected tender w I re-issued from 20-02-2014 up to og-03-z0ls, which w l
99 -flgived back on lo_os_2ols uo ro 2:oo o.ml-;;;l i.- otJ.o on same datel0-03-2015. aJter one hour at 3:OO p.m.respectiveiy.

4. No conditionavtelegraphic tender will be entertained.5. No lender without call deDosn dr yeceived afier specified date & time wilt be consictered.6. Bid shoutd contain Least Cosl Method (Single srale One rnvetop;r. 
- "'-'

7. If the undersigned remains out of head qiarter i" aare ot opeiiig of tendels, the same will
- be opened on rhe next working day ar the 

""*. ri*" "" *"nril""Jit-"i. -S The procu ng agency reserves ihe right to r"j""t 
"tt 

or *1t[-"ui;""t to tn" r"t".,.r,tprovisrcn ofSpp Rules 2010. (Rute 2S)9. Undertaking on stamp paper that firm has never been black listed, any kind of litigation,depa mental dft, abandoned or unnecessary delay in completion of any work in theGovernment and as well as in p vate organizatron,.A
D.A.AsA.bove. 

@ngr: Shodar lti Shaikh)
ExEcum/E EI.IGINEER

BUILDINGS DIVISON

cow totwa.rdedwlth compfirnenls to. LAR(ANo'

* The secretary I.T Departmenl co\4. of sindh, sindh secretariar Bu ding No.-06 Ist floo!Karachi for floating tenders on wEbsite.* the Dtecror (cB.) sindh public proculement Reguratory Aurhority. covr: oI smdh, Block-- 8-A, sindh secretariat, 4_B courr Road Kar*r,i r,ii pi"r,irs Nii ;,wiiiu..n The Deputy Commissioner Larkano.
':' Tre.supelintending Engiree!, works& services Depa ment Larkano. He is requested tokindly accord necessary approval ofthe N.l.T.* The Assistant Engineer. Buildings* The Head Clerk/Head Drafrsman/ Notice Board.* 'Ihe Concehed qualified contlactols M/s

inJormed that hG servi""" .;;;-.-";;.! ; p*{""C;;."t *i", f., th. B"ildd; 
t"

sector under specjal package / Speciatlrolett" 
"i 

o"tiiJ i*t""". ir"-i'.,,g,o," ,opaiicipate in the tende ng ptocess ofthe;ebvant schemes, :- . 
-'-;

E(ICI,IITVE ENCINEER
BUTIJDINGS DIVISON

Fexr(ANo.



LIST OF WoRKS
SNO Item ofwork. Esilmated

Cost
02%B:d
Secuョ
"

Pe■ 0●
1/1〔 61

Construcrt.--r n--

(つ

At RatoderO    ~

鞄 ¨ uS聖
り 」 誡 鳳 猟 indD蒟

nage h

45 0oo

45000
900,ooo 18 Months 3,Ooo

2/1371
900,oo0 48 MOnths 3,000

4500o 900.Ooo 18 MOnths 3,Ooo

3/1372
Rehabilita=iO"/p_..

:nluka Larkan。
(07 units)

T訥よa RaoderO n o,ぃぬ
2600o 520,Ooo 18 Months. 3,00o

(ii)

01) Taluka Balcrani(04 Ullits)
45000 900,ooo 1 8 14onths 3,Ooo

30400 010,ooO 118 MOnths 3,000
4/13■ ,

‐‐ⅢO● ,■ヽヽlυ
`l oT:Ⅵ
eOlca[Dispensaries in

Various v“lage Of o“ tlc tarkan6`1l Nハ .l

い^ laluka LarkanO(03 unit9

rabka Rnha。 ぉ ′∩●●
“
_

12 0oo 240,Ooo 18A4onths 3,00o
(i0

(iill

ヽ  ,
Paluka Bakrani(03 unts)

2000o 400,ooo 4 8 iИ Onths 3,000

1200o 240,Ooo 18 MOnths 3,000
5/1377

Constnrti." ^iil-iil.~‐ ― マ 0‐ |●Ψo,ヽす1に Iじ ‖ιe rla‖ ln
X St tt ShahNaw¨ Mem“剖uけa"b薇¨。 1300o 260,Ooo 18 MOnths 3,OOO

EXECUTlvE ENGINEER
BUILDINGS DIVIs10N

4ARKANO


